
 
Lady Indian  

2025 Volleyball Schedule  
 

DATE OPPONENT JVO JVB V LOCATION 
Friday, August 8 Van Playday # TBD TBD TBD Van 
Saturday, August 9 Athens Playday # TBD TBD TBD Athens 
Monday, August 11 Alumni Game #   6:00 Grand Saline 
Tuesday, August 12 Terrell  4:30 5:30 6:30 Grand Saline 
Thurs/Sat, Aug 14-16 Crossroads Tournament - - TBD Crossroads 

Tuesday, August 19 Lone Oak 5:00 6:00 7:00 Lone Oak 
Thurs-Sat, Aug 21-23              Van Tournament - - TBD Van 
Friday, Aug 22 Harleton - 4:30 - Grand Saline 
Tuesday, Aug 26 Crossroads  5:00 6:00 Grand Saline 
Thurs-Sat, Aug 28-30 Athens Tournament - - TBD Athens 
Tuesday, Sept 2 Fruitvale  4:30 5:30 Fruitvale 
Friday, Sept 5 Scurry-Rosser  6:30 5:30 4:30 Grand Saline 

Saturday, Sept 6 Mineola 9/JV Tournament   TBD TBD - Mineola 
Tuesday, Sept, 9 Quitman 4:30 5:30 6:30 Quitman 
Friday, Sept 12 Malakoff 6:30  5:30 4:30 Malakoff 
Tuesday, Sept 16 Winona  4:30 5:30 6:30 Grand Saline 
Friday, Sept 19 Eustace 6:30 5:30 4:30 Eustace 
Tuesday, Sept 23 Edgewood 4:30 5:30 6:30 Grand Saline 
Friday, Sept 26 BYE - -     
Tuesday, Sept 30 Mineola 4:30 5:30 6:30 Grand Saline 
Friday, Oct 3 Quitman 6:30 5:30 4:30 Grand Saline 
Tuesday, Oct 7 Malakoff (S) 4:30 5:30 6:30 Grand Saline 
Friday, Oct 10 Winona 6:30 5:30 4:30 Winona 
Tuesday, Oct 14 Eustace (P) 4:30 5:30 6:30 Grand Saline 
Friday, Oct 17 Edgewood 6:30 5:30 4:30 Edgewood 
Tuesday, Oct 21 BYE     
Friday, Oct 24 Mineola 6:30 5:30 4:30 Mineola 

      
Head Coach: Brandi Cook 
Assistant Coach: Morgan Benge and Chris Horton 
Athletic Director: Joe Drennon   
Principal: Alex Paredes     
Superintendent: Micah Lewis     
# Scrimmage 
District Matches in BOLD 
(T) Teacher Appreciation Night 
(P) Dig Pink Night  
(S) Senior Night 


